
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201409260003
02640

09/26/2014
11:04:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGAR
JEANMARIE

201409190002
94890

09/19/2014
01:08:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEEN LOGAN

201410140003
23430

10/14/2014
09:32:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAVINCKI
TIFFANY M

201410160003
27200

10/16/2014
09:34:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
VICTORIA H

201410170003
29940

10/17/2014
02:18:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORD JANNA

201410220003
33290

10/22/2014
10:04:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CATHERINE B

201410220003
33300

10/22/2014
10:08:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAMRIC
ELIZABETH

201411030003
45310

11/03/2014
11:04:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
BETTY

201411070003
51920

11/07/2014
11:37:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENTY PAM

201411180003
63450

11/18/2014
02:11:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DORRIS
JOSEPH
CRAIG

201412030003
79660

12/03/2014
11:25:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRITZ JOEL
DEAN

200503230001
29600

03/23/2005
08:20:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORPRUE
PORTER,
MELISSA

200909280003
67850

09/28/2009
10:30:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRITT
GLORIA

200909210003
59250

09/21/2009
11:03:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JORDAN
RAYDA
MARLENE
JURADO

200909220003
61450

09/22/2009
12:49:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORMAN
DAWN



200909220003
61470

09/22/2009
12:49:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
PAT

200909230003
62250

09/23/2009
10:04:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUCKABAY
KATHERINE
MAY

200910080003
80860

10/08/2009
09:16:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KINSEY
ROBERT

200910080003
80870

10/08/2009
09:16:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARDNER
ELAINE G

200910300004
06750

10/30/2009
10:14:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
MARY M

200910230003
98950

10/23/2009
08:25:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLENDON
JOAN G

200910260004
00370

10/26/2009
09:38:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS PAMELA
S

200911050004
13790

11/05/2009
10:11:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOSS TROY R

200912070004
49490

12/07/2009
03:27:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINDSEY
MICHAEL

200912110004
55170

12/11/2009
10:23:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REEVES
STEPHANIE J

201001120000
10490

01/12/2010
09:34:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
REGINA

201001060000
04680

01/06/2010
10:12:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
JIMMY J

201001150000
14080

01/15/2010
10:48:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTON
CHARLENE M

201002040000
35080

02/04/2010
10:59:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALSEY
TIJUANA S

201001260000
26130

01/26/2010
03:42:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
GLENDA B


