Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201409260003 02640	09/26/2014 11:04:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGAR JEANMARIE						
201409190002 94890	09/19/2014 01:08:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEEN LOGAN						
201410140003 23430	10/14/2014 09:32:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAVINCKI TIFFANY M						
201410160003 27200	10/16/2014 09:34:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICTORIA H						
201410170003 29940	10/17/2014 02:18:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORD JANNA						
201410220003 33290	10/22/2014 10:04:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CATHERINE B						
201410220003 33300	10/22/2014 10:08:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMRIC ELIZABETH						
201411030003 45310	11/03/2014 11:04:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS BETTY						
201411070003 51920	11/07/2014 11:37:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENTY PAM						
201411180003 63450	11/18/2014 02:11:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DORRIS JOSEPH CRAIG						
201412030003 79660	12/03/2014 11:25:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRITZ JOEL DEAN						
200503230001 29600	03/23/2005 08:20:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORPRUE PORTER, MELISSA						
200909280003 37850	09/28/2009 10:30:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRITT GLORIA						
200909210003 59250	09/21/2009 11:03:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JORDAN RAYDA MARLENE JURADO						
200909220003 61450	09/22/2009 12:49:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORMAN DAWN						

·		1				1		·	
200909220003 61470	09/22/2009 12:49:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBRAYER PAT				
200909230003 62250	09/23/2009 10:04:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUCKABAY KATHERINE MAY				
200910080003 80860	10/08/2009 09:16:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KINSEY ROBERT				
200910080003 80870	10/08/2009 09:16:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARDNER ELAINE G				
200910300004 06750	10/30/2009 10:14:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS MARY M				
200910230003 98950	10/23/2009 08:25:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLENDON JOAN G				
200910260004 00370	10/26/2009 09:38:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS PAMELA S				
200911050004 13790	11/05/2009 10:11:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOSS TROY R				
200912070004 49490	12/07/2009 03:27:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINDSEY MICHAEL				
200912110004 55170	12/11/2009 10:23:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REEVES STEPHANIE J				
201001120000 10490	01/12/2010 09:34:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL REGINA				
201001060000 04680	01/06/2010 10:12:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT JIMMY J				
201001150000 14080	01/15/2010 10:48:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTON CHARLENE M				
201002040000 35080	02/04/2010 10:59:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALSEY TIJUANA S				
201001260000 26130	01/26/2010 03:42:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY GLENDA B				